DESCRIPTION
MAL404, MAL4041
120-277VAC Square 3.5” X 3.5” Recessed Fixture, LED COB Chip
3.5” LED-SQUARE
Mounting Channel Bracket
•Commercial mounting kit provides up to 5" vertical adjustment for
  accommodates 1/2" EMT conduit, optional HBC-24 bar hanger or lathing channels
    for T-bar grid or concealed spline ceiling.

Mounting Frame : 12-1/8”(307.3mm) x 7-5/8”(193.8mm)
PHOTOMETRIC REPORT *
Ordering Information
Model
Example : MAL40411-14-830-Z * Consult factory for other Color Temperatures and Finishes
-Watts
-14 = 14W
-23 = 23W
-30 = 30W
-CRI
- 8 = 80 CRI
- 9 = 90 CRI
Color Temp.*
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
Driver  Trim
-WH = White
-BK   = Black
-TL = Flangeless
-Finishes*
Reflector:
- HC = Haze Clear
- WH = White
Module
MTL-303-ST-HC-WH-M
MAL404 = Square
3.5” X 3.5” IC
Recessed Fixture
Image Arch Lighting  |  5586 E. La Palma Ave. Anaheim CA 92807 |  (888) 220-1882
© Image Arch Lighting, All Rights Reserved. This document is subject to change without notice.
Catalog # Type
Date
Project
   Prepared byby
Trims :
    MTL404-WW
    -  Wall Wash
Reflector w/ Spread
Lens
MTL404-SFL
- Shower Flat Frost Lens
          MTL404-AJ
- Angle cut reflector adjustable from 0  ̊
~40  ̊for accurate aiming with a screw
driver from below ceiling. This allows
easy, targeted illumination of desired
areas.
MAL4041 = Square
3.5” X 3.5” Non IC
Recessed Fixture
-10=10W
 Beam Angle
EM =  Emergency Battery Backup
**MAL3031 Housing Only
Z    = 120~277V, with Triac,  ELV &
   0-10V Dimming
**- Optional EM for Non-IC Only
L1D=Lutron Hi-lume 1% Dimming
L5D =Lutron Hi-lume 5% Dimming
MTL404-ST -  Straight
 MTL404-WW - Wall Wash
MTL404-STD - Straight Deep
  MTL404-AJ - Adjustable
MTL404-SFL -Shower Flat
Frosted Lens
Upper Reflector:
NS = Narrow
         Spot 15˚
N   = Narrow 24˚
M   = Medium 38˚